SCHEDULE - CAPITALS

Date

Apr 27, 19
May 04, 19
May 11, 19
May 12, 19
May 25, 19
Jun 01, 19
Jun 08, 19
Jun 09, 19
Jun 15, 19
Jun 22,19

spring 2019 / NOVICE COMPETITIVE DIVISION

Home
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Oilers
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Capitals
Capitals

S
1
1
4
1
3

Visitor
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Oilers

Maple Leafs

Time
11:00 am
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm

Location

Carmen Corbasson CC -
Clarkson CC

Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Tomken Arena

Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -
Carmen Corbasson CC -

Carmen Corbasson CC -



